
Star-Powered Commission Tiers up to 10%!

*The initial loan amount (draw) determines the commission tier percentage paid, as well as the percentage paid on all subsequent draws. For a draw amount (or portion there of) to 

be eligible, it must increase the outstanding loan balance above the initial loan (draw) amount.

Typical Funding Example:
You refer a new client that is approved for a $250,000 revolving line of credit. The client takes an inital draw (loan amount) of $200,000. Your 

upfront commission on that funding is 4.5% or $9,000 and 4% over time or $8,000, a total of 8.5% or $17,000!  Any additional draws that 

increase the outstanding balance above the initial $200,000 draw will be paid the same 4.5% upfront and 4% over time.

Loan Stars PerformanceBonus Tiers for Calendar Year 2024

Funding Tier Total Eligible Funded Amount * % Paid Total Bonus Tier Paid Increment Paid per Tier

1 $250,000  –  $499,999 .500% $1,250 $1,250

2 $500,000  –  $749,999 1.00% $5,000 $3,750

5 $750,000  –  $999,999 1.10% $8,250 $3,250

6 1,000,000  –  $1,499,999 1.20% $12,000 $3,750

7 1,500,000  –  $1,999,999 1.30% $19,500 $7,500

8 2,000,000  –  $2,499,999 1.40% $28,000 $8,500

9 2,500,000  –  $2,999,999 1.50% $37,500 $9,500

10 3,000,000  –  $3,499,999 1.60% $48,000 $10,500

11 3,500,000  –  $3,999,999 1.70% $59,500 $11,500

12 4,000,000  –  $4,499,999 1.80% $72,000 $12,500

13 4,500,000  –  $4,999,999 1.90% $85,500 $13,500

14 5,000,000  + 2.00% $100,000 $14,500

Skyrocketing Performance Bonuses up to $100,000!

*Eligible funded amount refers to the total of the initial loan funding or refinance, plus any subsequent draws that increase the outstanding loan balance above the initial loan funding.

No Memberships. No Fees. Just a Galaxy of Rewards!

Loan Stars Commission Tiers for Calendar Year 2024

Inital Loan Amount* % Paid Up Front % Paid Over Time Total Commission %

$5,000  –  $149,999 4% 4% 8%

$150,000 –  $299,999 4.5% 4% 8.5%

$300,000  –  $499,999 5% 4% 9%

$500,000  –  $1,500,000 5% 5% 10%


